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Hlavní závod 10km
(absolutní)

Poř. SČ Jméno Oddíl PvK Kategorie RN Výkon Ztráta

1 285 ŠTĚPÁNÍK Pavel AK ŠKODA PLZEŇ 1 MA1 + MA2 1992 00:33:37,35 00:00:00,00
2 220 FÁRNÍK Tomáš BUFF/SALOMON TEAM 2 MA1 + MA2 1997 00:34:29,53 00:00:52,18
3 252 MAZANEC Vojtěch 3 MA1 + MA2 1987 00:36:39,87 00:03:02,52
4 224 GREGOR Jan České Budějovice 1 MB 1979 00:36:56,03 00:03:18,68
5 140 BAUER Václav 2 MB 1978 00:37:26,64 00:03:49,29
6 203 BARTYZAL Josef tymdejvid 4 MA1 + MA2 1984 00:37:37,14 00:03:59,79
7 205 BENÍČEK Kamil 3 MB 1972 00:37:48,92 00:04:11,57
8 236 KLIMEŠ Petr Jihočeský klub maratonců 4 MB 1980 00:37:59,25 00:04:21,90
9 130 LOMSKÝ Tomáš 5 MA1 + MA2 1984 00:38:06,12 00:04:28,77

10 298 ZAJIC Vaclav TJ Jiskra Nová Bystřice 5 MB 1979 00:38:19,66 00:04:42,31
11 255 NEHONSKÝ Zdenek KALAS Sportswear s.r.o. 6 MB 1980 00:38:22,31 00:04:44,96
12 208 BOUŠE Viktor Fraňkovic team 6 MA1 + MA2 1989 00:38:44,69 00:05:07,34
13 113 SMETANA Josef Eurofoam spotr team 1 MC 1969 00:39:01,97 00:05:24,62
14 221 FÁRNÍK Michal 2 MC 1967 00:39:09,54 00:05:32,19
15 265 PROFANT Ondřej Týn nad Vltavou 7 MA1 + MA2 1999 00:39:09,61 00:05:32,26
16 280 ŠINDELÁŘOVÁ Veronika Generation Team 1 ŽA1 + ŽA2 1988 00:39:22,37 00:05:45,02
17 281 ŠÍP Jaromír PK vytrvalci RB 7 MB 1979 00:39:31,37 00:05:54,02
18 131 SÝKORA František 3 MC 1963 00:39:38,58 00:06:01,23
19 264 PROFANT Vladimír Týn nad Vltavou 4 MC 1970 00:39:50,49 00:06:13,14
20 115 MALÍK Vít Cewc Borovany 5 MC 1969 00:39:55,88 00:06:18,53
21 238 KOPÁČEK Pavel Bežerovice 8 MA1 + MA2 1984 00:39:59,47 00:06:22,12
22 134 BOUŠKA Patrik    TJ Chyšky z.s.                                                 9 MA1 + MA2 2001 00:40:12,65 00:06:35,30
23 249 MAJERČÁK Tomáš Jiskra Třeboň 10 MA1 + MA2 1989 00:40:17,45 00:06:40,10
24 216 DRMOTA Radek Sokol Hluboká 8 MB 1977 00:40:24,98 00:06:47,63
25 129 VONDRÁŠEK Štěpán 9 MB 1980 00:40:28,15 00:06:50,80
26 215 ĎOUBAL Jakub Jihočeský klub maratonců 11 MA1 + MA2 1990 00:40:31,28 00:06:53,93
27 259 NOVOTNÝ Pavel TJ Chyšky z.s. 6 MC 1967 00:40:32,33 00:06:54,98
28 288 ŠURANSKÝ Lubomír JH Nové Stavení 1 MD + ME 1958 00:40:49,12 00:07:11,77
29 207 BOUDA Jan Team FNKS 12 MA1 + MA2 1991 00:40:53,91 00:07:16,56
30 123 SKALKA Pavel CBC team 7 MC 1970 00:41:31,39 00:07:54,04
31 290 TARKOŠ Pavol SPŠ Trnava 13 MA1 + MA2 1983 00:41:44,97 00:08:07,62
32 235 JURÁŇ Karel TT Tálín 10 MB 1974 00:42:06,40 00:08:29,05
33 243 KREJCAR Pavel TJ Hluboká 14 MA1 + MA2 1984 00:42:14,51 00:08:37,16
34 261 PAPÁČEK Aleš VK Třeboň 15 MA1 + MA2 2003 00:42:25,58 00:08:48,23
35 214 DIVIŠ Jiří CBC team 11 MB 1975 00:42:30,20 00:08:52,85
36 225 HANŽL Richard Psi Jaroměř 8 MC 1967 00:42:55,20 00:09:17,85
37 241 KOŠINA František Jiska Třeboň 16 MA1 + MA2 1990 00:42:56,10 00:09:18,75
38 117 ARDAMICA ML. David Veselí Nad Lužnicí 17 MA1 + MA2 2001 00:42:56,64 00:09:19,29
39 219 DUBSKÝ Roman SK Přibyslav 12 MB 1978 00:43:06,28 00:09:28,93
40 275 SOUČEK MIlan Sokol Plavsko 2 MD + ME 1953 00:43:06,35 00:09:29,00
41 271 SEDLÁK Petr TymDejvid 13 MB 1975 00:43:09,35 00:09:32,00
42 144 MORAVCOVÁ Koleta Horní Kruty 2 ŽA1 + ŽA2 2001 00:43:17,53 00:09:40,18
43 210 CÍLEK Tomáš 18 MA1 + MA2 1999 00:43:56,30 00:10:18,95
44 230 ILLE Marek Team FNKS 19 MA1 + MA2 2003 00:44:00,98 00:10:23,63
45 135 SIROVÁ Lucie 1 ŽB 1975 00:44:22,25 00:10:44,90
46 136 PAVLAS Pavel 20 MA1 + MA2 1983 00:44:33,59 00:10:56,24
47 299 JAMRIK Mirek Král Šumavy Rožmberk 3 MD + ME 1957 00:44:34,70 00:10:57,35
48 222 FRANĚK Lukáš 21 MA1 + MA2 1999 00:44:41,89 00:11:04,54
49 270 ROKOS Ivan TJ Jiskra Třeboň 4 MD + ME 1959 00:44:59,35 00:11:22,00
50 105 VORÁČEK Karel 9 MC 1962 00:45:00,60 00:11:23,25
51 287 ŠTRYNCL Martin Trisk ČB 22 MA1 + MA2 1989 00:45:01,58 00:11:24,23
52 233 JAUKER Milan 14 MB 1976 00:45:06,29 00:11:28,94
53 247 LEXA Jiří CB 10 MC 1970 00:45:12,17 00:11:34,82
54 268 RICHTR Zdeněk HUSKY MAHOUŠ 11 MC 1969 00:45:23,12 00:11:45,77
55 125 HRUBÁ Karolína 3 ŽA1 + ŽA2 1993 00:45:34,15 00:11:56,80
56 104 TUČKOVÁ Jana 4 ŽA1 + ŽA2 1982 00:45:43,11 00:12:05,76
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57 286 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Eva 5 ŽA1 + ŽA2 1989 00:46:01,95 00:12:24,60
58 293 TUPÁ Eva Rasty Team! 6 ŽA1 + ŽA2 1986 00:46:19,09 00:12:41,74
59 128 MIKŠL Rostislav 15 MB 1972 00:46:19,12 00:12:41,77
60 124 FENCL Rostislav 16 MB 1980 00:46:34,55 00:12:57,20
61 148 DOKULILOVÁ Ludmila 1 ŽC 1962 00:46:37,75 00:13:00,40
62 109 KOŠINA Martin 23 MA1 + MA2 1992 00:46:46,91 00:13:09,56
63 226 HELLER Dalibor 12 MC 1970 00:46:48,90 00:13:11,55
64 283 ŠRAMHAUSER Jan Jindřichův Hradec 24 MA1 + MA2 1993 00:46:50,83 00:13:13,48
65 106 ZÁNOSTELECKÝ František 5 MD + ME 1955 00:46:55,53 00:13:18,18
66 256 NOSEK Vladimír SOS J.Hradec 6 MD + ME 1959 00:47:02,47 00:13:25,12
67 231 ILLEOVÁ Romana Team FNKS 7 ŽA1 + ŽA2 1998 00:47:06,30 00:13:28,95
68 274 SOMOGYI Dániel Trebon 17 MB 1979 00:47:09,14 00:13:31,79
69 266 PROFANT Štěpán Týn nad Vltavou 25 MA1 + MA2 2007 00:47:10,32 00:13:32,97
70 279 ŠIMEK Miroslav TC Dvořák ČB 13 MC 1966 00:47:11,77 00:13:34,42
71 227 HONSOVÁ Romana Bechyně 8 ŽA1 + ŽA2 1987 00:47:38,40 00:14:01,05
72 201 ADÁMKOVÁ Dana TT Tálín 2 ŽB 1980 00:47:49,37 00:14:12,02
73 223 FRAŇKOVÁ Veronika 9 ŽA1 + ŽA2 1988 00:48:23,16 00:14:45,81
74 240 KOSINA Luděk 18 MB 1979 00:48:48,67 00:15:11,32
75 246 KUCHYŇKA Ivan Malíkov Smiling Bikers 14 MC 1966 00:49:05,29 00:15:27,94
76 107 SVOBODA Václav 7 MD + ME 1949 00:49:10,38 00:15:33,03
77 291 TOMASCHKOVÁ Zuzana JH Cycling 3 ŽB 1980 00:49:17,95 00:15:40,60
78 114 MACH Milan Šutri Prachatice 15 MC 1967 00:49:23,40 00:15:46,05
79 263 PEČMANOVÁ Jana Borovany 10 ŽA1 + ŽA2 1986 00:49:26,69 00:15:49,34
80 289 ŠVAMBERK Jan Boršovský běžecký klub 16 MC 1970 00:49:34,47 00:15:57,12
81 108 UHLÍŘOVÁ Miroslava 2 ŽC 1970 00:49:45,00 00:16:07,65
82 273 SMAŽÍKOVÁ Alena PALMI Tábor 4 ŽB 1973 00:49:51,80 00:16:14,45
83 232 JAŠAROV Zdeněk TC Dvořák 8 MD + ME 1957 00:50:00,93 00:16:23,58
84 138 CHRT Karól 17 MC 1969 00:50:08,49 00:16:31,14
85 206 BINDER Václav Budějcký Runaři 9 MD + ME 1956 00:50:29,00 00:16:51,65
86 112 FRANĚK Jiří Č. Budějovice 19 MB 1972 00:50:34,24 00:16:56,89
87 272 SEMRÁD Stanislav SK Kardašova Řečice 10 MD + ME 1952 00:50:36,82 00:16:59,47
88 229 HRONOVÁ Božena Šutri Prachatice 3 ŽC 1954 00:50:44,70 00:17:07,35
89 212 ČADEK Emil Lišov 26 MA1 + MA2 1992 00:50:53,42 00:17:16,07
90 217 DRMOTA Jiří 20 MB 1975 00:51:03,58 00:17:26,23
91 277 STÁRKOVÁ Dominika 11 ŽA1 + ŽA2 1997 00:51:11,34 00:17:33,99
92 276 STÁRKOVÁ Iva 4 ŽC 1970 00:51:15,78 00:17:38,43
93 228 HOUDEK Vojtěch 27 MA1 + MA2 1996 00:51:19,17 00:17:41,82
94 292 TOMÁŠKOVÁ Lucie Štěpánovice 12 ŽA1 + ŽA2 1982 00:51:43,07 00:18:05,72
95 149 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Jana 13 ŽA1 + ŽA2 1996 00:51:44,86 00:18:07,51
96 254 NEHONSKÁ Jana Planá nad Lužnicí 5 ŽB 1980 00:52:03,11 00:18:25,76
97 300 ŠTEPÁNÍK Ondřej TJ Sušice 28 MA1 + MA2 1990 00:52:16,90 00:18:39,55
98 234 JAUKEROVÁ Martina 6 ŽB 1977 00:52:53,60 00:19:16,25
99 248 LIŠKOVÁ Hana Team FNKS 14 ŽA1 + ŽA2 2000 00:53:07,20 00:19:29,85

100 137 CHRT Tomáš 21 MB 1975 00:53:10,16 00:19:32,81
101 116 KULIMAR Andrii České Budějovice 29 MA1 + MA2 1988 00:53:12,66 00:19:35,31
102 262 PEČMAN Jiří 22 MB 1980 00:53:33,52 00:19:56,17
103 151 ŽAHOUR Pavel 18 MC 1967 00:53:37,98 00:20:00,63
104 278 STREJC Václav 11 MD + ME 1956 00:53:53,07 00:20:15,72
105 297 VORLOVÁ Dana Relax běhny 5 ŽC 1962 00:53:54,45 00:20:17,10
106 269 RICHTROVÁ Jana HUSKYMAHOUŠ 7 ŽB 1976 00:54:16,34 00:20:38,99
107 139 JANDOVÁ Nela 15 ŽA1 + ŽA2 1989 00:54:20,17 00:20:42,82
108 239 KOPŘIVA Josef TC Dvořák 12 MD + ME 1952 00:54:36,28 00:20:58,93
109 296 VOHRADSKÁ Nela 16 ŽA1 + ŽA2 2000 00:55:31,70 00:21:54,35
110 258 NOVOTNÝ Petr 30 MA1 + MA2 2008 00:56:08,74 00:22:31,39
111 120 ARDAMICA David 23 MB 1976 00:57:30,43 00:23:53,08
112 119 ARDAMICOVÁ Radica 17 ŽA1 + ŽA2 1981 00:57:30,84 00:23:53,49
113 142 STRUSKOVÁ Kateřina 18 ŽA1 + ŽA2 2002 00:58:30,80 00:24:53,45
114 213 ČÍŽKOVÁ Pavlína 8 ŽB 1973 00:58:36,53 00:24:59,18
115 253 MUŠKOVÁ Viera 19 ŽA1 + ŽA2 1988 00:59:07,12 00:25:29,77
116 242 KRATOCHVÍL Pavel 19 MC 1964 00:59:23,85 00:25:46,50
117 251 MATOUŠ Petr TT Tálín 13 MD + ME 1949 00:59:48,40 00:26:11,05
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118 211 CÍLKOVÁ Jana T. J. Sokol Říčany 9 ŽB 1974 01:00:06,59 00:26:29,24
119 257 NOVOTNÁ Jana 10 ŽB 1974 01:02:29,77 00:28:52,42
120 218 DUBSKÝ Miroslav SK Přibyslav 14 MD + ME 1955 01:04:05,14 00:30:27,79
121 282 ŠOUSTAR Lubomír Č.B. Proti rakovině 15 MD + ME 1941 01:04:49,05 00:31:11,70
122 111 KOŠINOVÁ Marie 6 ŽC 1964 01:05:43,96 00:32:06,61
123 143 STRUSKOVÁ Martina 11 ŽB 1974 01:05:57,72 00:32:20,37
124 237 KOLÁTOROVÁ Pavlína MTB MEL 12 ŽB 1972 01:13:09,58 00:39:32,23
125 146 KUČERA Radek 20 MC 1967 01:53:50,30 01:20:12,95
126 147 ZODEREROVÁ Václava 7 ŽC 1961 01:53:51,00 01:20:13,65
DNS 202 BARTOŠ Dušan Atletika Písek DNS MC 1964
DNS 204 BARTYZALOVÁ Marie SK ČTYŘI DVORY DNS ŽC 1968
DNS 209 BRABEC Antonín Zambelli Budweis DNS MB 1973
DNS 244 KROPÍK Lukáš DNS MA1 + MA2 1984
DNS 245 KUCHAŘOVÁ Nea DNS ŽA1 + ŽA2 1983
DNS 250 MAREK Miloš Pelhřimov DNS MA1 + MA2 1982
DNS 260 NOVÝ Lukáš TT Tálín DNS MB 1976
DNS 267 RÁKOSNÍK Luboš Jihočeský klub maratonců České 

Budějovice
DNS MB 1974

DNS 284 ŠTEFLÍČEK Martin TCV - JH DNS MB 1975
DNS 294 VANĚK Jan TCV-JH DNS MB 1977
DNS 295 VÁŠOVÁ Veronika Veselí nad Lužnicí DNS ŽA1 + ŽA2 1995

Počet závodníků: 137
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10.10.2020 11:00:00

Hlavní závod 10km
(kategorie)

muži A1 a A2 [1981 – 2002]

Poř. SČ Jméno RN Oddíl Výkon Ztráta

1 285 ŠTĚPÁNÍK Pavel 1992 AK ŠKODA PLZEŇ 00:33:37,35 00:00:00,00
2 220 FÁRNÍK Tomáš 1997 BUFF/SALOMON TEAM 00:34:29,53 00:00:52,18
3 252 MAZANEC Vojtěch 1987 00:36:39,87 00:03:02,52
4 203 BARTYZAL Josef 1984 tymdejvid 00:37:37,14 00:03:59,79
5 130 LOMSKÝ Tomáš 1984 00:38:06,12 00:04:28,77
6 208 BOUŠE Viktor 1989 Fraňkovic team 00:38:44,69 00:05:07,34
7 265 PROFANT Ondřej 1999 Týn nad Vltavou 00:39:09,61 00:05:32,26
8 238 KOPÁČEK Pavel 1984 Bežerovice 00:39:59,47 00:06:22,12
9 134 BOUŠKA Patrik 2001 00:40:12,65 00:06:35,30

10 249 MAJERČÁK Tomáš 1989 Jiskra Třeboň 00:40:17,45 00:06:40,10
11 215 ĎOUBAL Jakub 1990 Jihočeský klub maratonců 00:40:31,28 00:06:53,93
12 207 BOUDA Jan 1991 Team FNKS 00:40:53,91 00:07:16,56
13 290 TARKOŠ Pavol 1983 SPŠ Trnava 00:41:44,97 00:08:07,62
14 243 KREJCAR Pavel 1984 TJ Hluboká 00:42:14,51 00:08:37,16
15 261 PAPÁČEK Aleš 2003 VK Třeboň 00:42:25,58 00:08:48,23
16 241 KOŠINA František 1990 Jiska Třeboň 00:42:56,10 00:09:18,75
17 117 ARDAMICA ML. David 2001 Veselí Nad Lužnicí 00:42:56,64 00:09:19,29
18 210 CÍLEK Tomáš 1999 00:43:56,30 00:10:18,95
19 230 ILLE Marek 2003 Team FNKS 00:44:00,98 00:10:23,63
20 136 PAVLAS Pavel 1983 00:44:33,59 00:10:56,24
21 222 FRANĚK Lukáš 1999 00:44:41,89 00:11:04,54
22 287 ŠTRYNCL Martin 1989 Trisk ČB 00:45:01,58 00:11:24,23
23 109 KOŠINA Martin 1992 00:46:46,91 00:13:09,56
24 283 ŠRAMHAUSER Jan 1993 Jindřichův Hradec 00:46:50,83 00:13:13,48
25 266 PROFANT Štěpán 2007 Týn nad Vltavou 00:47:10,32 00:13:32,97
26 212 ČADEK Emil 1992 Lišov 00:50:53,42 00:17:16,07
27 228 HOUDEK Vojtěch 1996 00:51:19,17 00:17:41,82
28 300 ŠTEPÁNÍK Ondřej 1990 TJ Sušice 00:52:16,90 00:18:39,55
29 116 KULIMAR Andrii 1988 České Budějovice 00:53:12,66 00:19:35,31
30 258 NOVOTNÝ Petr 2008 00:56:08,74 00:22:31,39

DNS 244 KROPÍK Lukáš 1984
DNS 250 MAREK Miloš 1982 Pelhřimov

Počet závodníků: 32

muži B [1971 – 1980]

Poř. SČ Jméno RN Oddíl Výkon Ztráta

1 224 GREGOR Jan 1979 České Budějovice 00:36:56,03 00:00:00,00
2 140 BAUER Václav 1978 00:37:26,64 00:00:30,61
3 205 BENÍČEK Kamil 1972 00:37:48,92 00:00:52,88
4 236 KLIMEŠ Petr 1980 Jihočeský klub maratonců 00:37:59,25 00:01:03,22
5 298 ZAJIC Vaclav 1979 TJ Jiskra Nová Bystřice 00:38:19,66 00:01:23,63
6 255 NEHONSKÝ Zdenek 1980 KALAS Sportswear s.r.o. 00:38:22,31 00:01:26,28
7 281 ŠÍP Jaromír 1979 PK vytrvalci RB 00:39:31,37 00:02:35,34
8 216 DRMOTA Radek 1977 Sokol Hluboká 00:40:24,98 00:03:28,95
9 129 VONDRÁŠEK Štěpán 1980 00:40:28,15 00:03:32,12

10 235 JURÁŇ Karel 1974 TT Tálín 00:42:06,40 00:05:10,37
11 214 DIVIŠ Jiří 1975 CBC team 00:42:30,20 00:05:34,17
12 219 DUBSKÝ Roman 1978 SK Přibyslav 00:43:06,28 00:06:10,24
13 271 SEDLÁK Petr 1975 TymDejvid 00:43:09,35 00:06:13,32
14 233 JAUKER Milan 1976 00:45:06,29 00:08:10,25
15 128 MIKŠL Rostislav 1972 00:46:19,12 00:09:23,09
16 124 FENCL Rostislav 1980 00:46:34,55 00:09:38,52
17 274 SOMOGYI Dániel 1979 Trebon 00:47:09,14 00:10:13,11
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18 240 KOSINA Luděk 1979 00:48:48,67 00:11:52,64
19 112 FRANĚK Jiří 1972 Č. Budějovice 00:50:34,24 00:13:38,21
20 217 DRMOTA Jiří 1975 00:51:03,58 00:14:07,55
21 137 CHRT Tomáš 1975 00:53:10,16 00:16:14,13
22 262 PEČMAN Jiří 1980 00:53:33,52 00:16:37,49
23 120 ARDAMICA David 1976 00:57:30,43 00:20:34,39

DNS 209 BRABEC Antonín 1973 Zambelli Budweis
DNS 260 NOVÝ Lukáš 1976 TT Tálín
DNS 267 RÁKOSNÍK Luboš 1974 Jihočeský klub maratonců České Budějovice
DNS 284 ŠTEFLÍČEK Martin 1975 TCV - JH
DNS 294 VANĚK Jan 1977 TCV-JH

Počet závodníků: 28

muži C [1961 – 1970]

Poř. SČ Jméno RN Oddíl Výkon Ztráta

1 113 SMETANA Josef 1969 Eurofoam spotr team 00:39:01,97 00:00:00,00
2 221 FÁRNÍK Michal 1967 00:39:09,54 00:00:07,57
3 131 SÝKORA František 1963 00:39:38,58 00:00:36,61
4 264 PROFANT Vladimír 1970 Týn nad Vltavou 00:39:50,49 00:00:48,52
5 115 MALÍK Vít 1969 Cewc Borovany 00:39:55,88 00:00:53,91
6 259 NOVOTNÝ Pavel 1967 TJ Chyšky z.s. 00:40:32,33 00:01:30,36
7 123 SKALKA Pavel 1970 CBC team 00:41:31,39 00:02:29,42
8 225 HANŽL Richard 1967 Psi Jaroměř 00:42:55,20 00:03:53,23
9 105 VORÁČEK Karel 1962 00:45:00,60 00:05:58,63

10 247 LEXA Jiří 1970 CB 00:45:12,17 00:06:10,20
11 268 RICHTR Zdeněk 1969 HUSKY MAHOUŠ 00:45:23,12 00:06:21,15
12 226 HELLER Dalibor 1970 00:46:48,90 00:07:46,93
13 279 ŠIMEK Miroslav 1966 TC Dvořák ČB 00:47:11,77 00:08:09,80
14 246 KUCHYŇKA Ivan 1966 Malíkov Smiling Bikers 00:49:05,29 00:10:03,32
15 114 MACH Milan 1967 Šutri Prachatice 00:49:23,40 00:10:21,43
16 289 ŠVAMBERK Jan 1970 Boršovský běžecký klub 00:49:34,47 00:10:32,50
17 138 CHRT Karól 1969 00:50:08,49 00:11:06,52
18 151 ŽAHOUR Pavel 1967 00:53:37,98 00:14:36,01
19 242 KRATOCHVÍL Pavel 1964 00:59:23,85 00:20:21,88
20 146 KUČERA Radek 1967 01:53:50,30 01:14:48,33

DNS 202 BARTOŠ Dušan 1964 Atletika Písek

Počet závodníků: 21

muži D a E [1920 – 1960]

Poř. SČ Jméno RN Oddíl Výkon Ztráta

1 288 ŠURANSKÝ Lubomír 1958 JH Nové Stavení 00:40:49,12 00:00:00,00
2 275 SOUČEK MIlan 1953 Sokol Plavsko 00:43:06,35 00:02:17,23
3 299 JAMRIK Mirek 1957 Král Šumavy Rožmberk 00:44:34,70 00:03:45,57
4 270 ROKOS Ivan 1959 TJ Jiskra Třeboň 00:44:59,35 00:04:10,23
5 106 ZÁNOSTELECKÝ František 1955 00:46:55,53 00:06:06,40
6 256 NOSEK Vladimír 1959 SOS J.Hradec 00:47:02,47 00:06:13,34
7 107 SVOBODA Václav 1949 00:49:10,38 00:08:21,26
8 232 JAŠAROV Zdeněk 1957 TC Dvořák 00:50:00,93 00:09:11,81
9 206 BINDER Václav 1956 Budějcký Runaři 00:50:29,00 00:09:39,88

10 272 SEMRÁD Stanislav 1952 SK Kardašova Řečice 00:50:36,82 00:09:47,70
11 278 STREJC Václav 1956 00:53:53,07 00:13:03,94
12 239 KOPŘIVA Josef 1952 TC Dvořák 00:54:36,28 00:13:47,16
13 251 MATOUŠ Petr 1949 TT Tálín 00:59:48,40 00:18:59,28
14 218 DUBSKÝ Miroslav 1955 SK Přibyslav 01:04:05,14 00:23:16,02
15 282 ŠOUSTAR Lubomír 1941 Č.B. Proti rakovině 01:04:49,05 00:23:59,93

Počet závodníků: 15
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ženy A1 a A2 [1981 – 2002]

Poř. SČ Jméno RN Oddíl Výkon Ztráta

1 280 ŠINDELÁŘOVÁ Veronika 1988 Generation Team 00:39:22,37 00:00:00,00
2 144 MORAVCOVÁ Koleta 2001 Horní Kruty 00:43:17,53 00:03:55,16
3 125 HRUBÁ Karolína 1993 00:45:34,15 00:06:11,78
4 104 TUČKOVÁ Jana 1982 00:45:43,11 00:06:20,73
5 286 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Eva 1989 00:46:01,95 00:06:39,58
6 293 TUPÁ Eva 1986 Rasty Team! 00:46:19,09 00:06:56,72
7 231 ILLEOVÁ Romana 1998 Team FNKS 00:47:06,30 00:07:43,93
8 227 HONSOVÁ Romana 1987 Bechyně 00:47:38,40 00:08:16,02
9 223 FRAŇKOVÁ Veronika 1988 00:48:23,16 00:09:00,78

10 263 PEČMANOVÁ Jana 1986 Borovany 00:49:26,69 00:10:04,32
11 277 STÁRKOVÁ Dominika 1997 00:51:11,34 00:11:48,96
12 292 TOMÁŠKOVÁ Lucie 1982 Štěpánovice 00:51:43,07 00:12:20,70
13 149 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Jana 1996 00:51:44,86 00:12:22,49
14 248 LIŠKOVÁ Hana 2000 Team FNKS 00:53:07,20 00:13:44,82
15 139 JANDOVÁ Nela 1989 00:54:20,17 00:14:57,80
16 296 VOHRADSKÁ Nela 2000 00:55:31,70 00:16:09,33
17 119 ARDAMICOVÁ Radica 1981 00:57:30,84 00:18:08,47
18 142 STRUSKOVÁ Kateřina 2002 00:58:30,80 00:19:08,43
19 253 MUŠKOVÁ Viera 1988 00:59:07,12 00:19:44,75

DNS 245 KUCHAŘOVÁ Nea 1983
DNS 295 VÁŠOVÁ Veronika 1995 Veselí nad Lužnicí

Počet závodníků: 21

ženy B [1971 – 1980]

Poř. SČ Jméno RN Oddíl Výkon Ztráta

1 135 SIROVÁ Lucie 1975 00:44:22,25 00:00:00,00
2 201 ADÁMKOVÁ Dana 1980 TT Tálín 00:47:49,37 00:03:27,12
3 291 TOMASCHKOVÁ Zuzana 1980 JH Cycling 00:49:17,95 00:04:55,69
4 273 SMAŽÍKOVÁ Alena 1973 PALMI Tábor 00:49:51,80 00:05:29,54
5 254 NEHONSKÁ Jana 1980 Planá nad Lužnicí 00:52:03,11 00:07:40,85
6 234 JAUKEROVÁ Martina 1977 00:52:53,60 00:08:31,34
7 269 RICHTROVÁ Jana 1976 HUSKYMAHOUŠ 00:54:16,34 00:09:54,09
8 213 ČÍŽKOVÁ Pavlína 1973 00:58:36,53 00:14:14,27
9 211 CÍLKOVÁ Jana 1974 T. J. Sokol Říčany 01:00:06,59 00:15:44,33

10 257 NOVOTNÁ Jana 1974 01:02:29,77 00:18:07,51
11 143 STRUSKOVÁ Martina 1974 01:05:57,72 00:21:35,46
12 237 KOLÁTOROVÁ Pavlína 1972 MTB MEL 01:13:09,58 00:28:47,32

Počet závodníků: 12

ženy C [1920 – 1970]

Poř. SČ Jméno RN Oddíl Výkon Ztráta

1 148 DOKULILOVÁ Ludmila 1962 00:46:37,75 00:00:00,00
2 108 UHLÍŘOVÁ Miroslava 1970 00:49:45,00 00:03:07,25
3 229 HRONOVÁ Božena 1954 Šutri Prachatice 00:50:44,70 00:04:06,95
4 276 STÁRKOVÁ Iva 1970 00:51:15,78 00:04:38,03
5 297 VORLOVÁ Dana 1962 Relax běhny 00:53:54,45 00:07:16,70
6 111 KOŠINOVÁ Marie 1964 01:05:43,96 00:19:06,21
7 147 ZODEREROVÁ Václava 1961 01:53:51,00 01:07:13,25

DNS 204 BARTYZALOVÁ Marie 1968 SK ČTYŘI DVORY

Počet závodníků: 8
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